Fluid contact Portion : Aluminum type

NDP325B-02
80



BBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTIRT « #8Y1)

5-13-12

Sleeve Assembly
(1) —J#31)

o ring (04 >%)

Seal ring
(= 9)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (S—Y U X }) NDP-80 BAH/T Ne. 853033
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK | ORDER
COMPONENT qQTyY
SR EE R RN A B i % R
1 580962 OUT CHAMBER 80AL /T - (ALBOEY) 2
2 714370 IN MANIFOLD S 4yesi-wl (ALBORY) 1
3 714364 OUT MANITFOLD S Thbezi-wh” (ALBOEY) 1
5 803123 BODY S #v#4 (NDP-80) 1
5- 1 711935 AIR CHAMBER 80 S TP - (803Y) 2
5- 2 711947 BoODY S/ FTF74{40. 50, 8039PT) i
5- 3 112689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 Aw—-pa"T7hvs” 2
5- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ ./ A7 Vo™ n fa¥bn™ g7’ 2
5- 5 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 . ~ M7 ¥-h 2
5- 6 832163 PILOT VALVE ASSY 80 S N {uyh AT p7T (NDP-80) 2
5- 8 640020 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (-21 . 04 P-22A(NBR) 2
5- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /  n"9%y NBR PY-25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29,75%3.53 (-21 .~ OV»J°P-30{(NBR) 2
5-11 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 S B A 2
5-12 683812 M8X1.25X20 FLAT SOCKET .~ #3& kb 12
5-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY SN TR A3y 1
5-13— 1 | 711946 YALVE BODY S N R T 4(40. 50, 8039P 1
5-13-~ 2 | 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW /S OEYTA 1
5-13- 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW /S VB 1
5-13- 5 | 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ A7 Vv ok 1
5-13- 6 | 712976 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 /Uty bk 4v 1
5-13- 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL .~ 3" a¥%}b 2
5-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ W ./ we¥hiriysd’ ¥k8X20 B
5-13-12 | 805084 SO HRT My 1
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2. OMM / 0)v)7° P-8 (NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP S YAy 4
5-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY /1" a¥¥p 1
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 & #}(M8X1.25X85) 6
5-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW S 3 H° % 8.5X16X1.2 12
7 711901 CENTER ROD 80 S tvh-ey b (B0a° Aa) 1
8 711906 CENTER DISK 80-R /S brh=7T AA7 (8039A5056) 4
10 111705 DIAPHRAGM 80H /S ¥ 47775 (TPEE) 803y 2
11 771795 VALVE SEAT 80H /" VALVE SEAT 80H 4
12 770694 BALL BOT -~90MM PTFE /¥ -#(PTFE) 8017} 4
14 684324 BALL VALVE SR e v 3/4 1
15 634034 STREET ELBO¥ INK S AN -baaET 374 1
19 711912 BASE 80 AR 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80&2 , 2"k T¥ 4
21 683408 M16X1.50 NYLON NUT SS 7 a2k} A+Y}SUSMI6X1. 5 2
22 682740 WASHER M16 SS CONICAL .~ ¥3n 2(SUS316) 2
23 686163 BOLT S vk (M10X1. 5X70) 20
24 631014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC S TR0 4
25 631917 WAVE WASHER M10 S T AT AR ML0 28
26 611204 BOLT M12X1.75X55 ZINC .~ & #}(M12X1. 75%55) 16
27 631015 WASHER FLAT M12 ZINC D ~ ¥ 35 %12 16
28 631918 WAVE WASHER PR NI T 16
29 627014 NUT M12X1.75 CT ZINC S FYRI2XT, T (1Ya Fi) 16
33 611177 BOLT M10X1.5%X35 ZINC F /& Mh10X1, 5X35 4
34 627013 NUT M10 X 1.5 ZINC DIN .~ F9F10X1.5(1¥2 +34) 4
35 611149 BOLT M8X1.25X25 FT ZIN 7 & #k8X1.25X25 4
36 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 /  77/¥ 9%F91(8XI. 25) 4
40 640078 0 RING 139.3MM X 5. 7MM 7 0OVv7 P-140{NBR) 4
42 686164 /& 4 (M10X1. 5X130) 4
44 804763 SILENCER ASSY A br-a3E7 (R1) 1




LK-80BMHT

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for
NDP-80BAH/T (853033) -
NDP-80BSH/T (853034) -

NDP-80BFH/T  (853035) ---

NENES | SmES aPenta 7= B
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 771705 SA47IS/L  /  Diaphragm TPEE 2
12 770694 MR—IL / Ball PTFE 4
11 771795 JOULT>2—k  / Seat TPEE 4
40 640078 | OU>ZJ(P-140) / O-Ring(P-140) NBR 4




	NDP 325B-02 NDP-80BA_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	853033 80BAHT
	LK-80BMHT

